Tour of the Gila | 2008

procyclingstats.com

30/04/2008 - 04/05/2008 | Okm | 19 starting
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TUA COLEX Bernardo

SYM ROUTLEY Will

BPC ZIRBEL Tom

TUP BALDWIN Christopher

SLP WHITE Bradley

BPC JACQUES-MAYNES Benjamin
COL BORRAJO Alejandro Alberto
COL WREN Tyler

TUA MACIAS Luis Fernando

MEX19830703
CAN19830523
USA19781030
USA19751015
USA19820115
USA19780922
ARG19800424
USA19810304
MEX19820514
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TUP VOGELS Henk

TUA LADINO Gregorio

SLP GRABINGER Micheal
HNM ZAJICEK Philip

BPC SWINDLEHURST Burke
COL COLBY Anthony

TUP ENGLAND Justin

TUP WHERRY Chris

AUS19730731
COL19730118
USA19770508
USA19790320
USA19731003
USA19790217
USA19780717
USA19730718



